

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on	Alc	811			
Name of Work - Sog to Nodiyg					
to la under mmsy (NDB)					
Agency - Niket Kumar					
Agreement No - 21/mmsy/NDB/2024-22					
Date of Commencement = 22/07/2021					
Date of Completion = 21/07/2022					
Date of entry = 21/03/2023					
Record measurement entry.					
11/18 Construction of Vn -					
reinforced PCC m ₃ in					
road do do all					
Complete job					
At starting of the road					
$10m \times \frac{6.80 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.160 = 8.44 m^3$					
$12 \times 20m \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 144.0 m^3$					
$1 \times 18m \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 10.80 m^3$					
(Length = 265m)					
Qty = 163.24 m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
2nd on A/c Bill					
(All Bhy vide TMB)					
1/2 Providing and fixing					
Bench mark & R pillars					
Bhy vide TMB P-5 item 1/2					
(i) Bench mark pillar					
0.79 Km @ 3981.20 / Km = ₹					3145 =
(ii) Reference pillar					
0.79 Km @ 1827.89 / Km = ₹					1444 =
2/2 Clearing and grubbing					
of road land					
P-5 item - 2 1/2					
0.4 Hect @ 51133.76 / Hect =					20454 =
3 Excavation for roadway					
in Box cutting					
P-5 item - 3					
74.85 m ³ @ 74.16 / m ³ = ₹					5551 =
4/9 Construction of					
Embankment with material					
obtained from 100 m lead					
P-5 item - 4/9					
468 m ³ @ 141.14 / m ³ = ₹					66054 =

Continuation

10 = 96648 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BF = 96648 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/10 Construction of sub-grade and Earthen should					
P-10 Item - 2/10					
460.403 m ³ @ 176.86 / m ³ =					81427 =
5/11+16 Construction of GSB 90J do - do					
P-5 Item - (6/11+16)					
314.65 m ³ @ 3280.57 / m ³ =					1031575 =
7/12+17 Providing layroy Spreadry & Compaction					
WBM 90 III					
P-6 Item - (6/12+17)					
228.33 m ³ @ 3986.81 / m ³ =					890374 =
8/ Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
P-6 Item - 7					
31.32 m ³ @ 269.32 / m ³ =					8435 =
9/18 Construction of Un-reinforced PCC M30 in road					
P-9 Item - 1/18					
163.24 m ³ @ 7093.60 / m ³ =					1157959 =

Continuation

CO = 2 3266418 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

3266418

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Providing 1/12 grade as leveling course					
P-6 item - 10					
$5.68 \text{ m}^3 @ 5593.89/\text{m}^3 =$					31770 =
11) Providing m20 m sub structure d=40					
P-6 item - 9					
$27.74 \text{ m}^3 @ 6395.66/\text{m}^3 =$					177416 =
12) Providing and laying 100 kg Hume pipe d=40					
P-6 item - 10					
15.0m @ 2589.50/m =					38843 =
13) Providing and fixing typical masonry Project sign Board with logo					
P-7 item - 11					
2 Nos @ 10911.97 /each =					21824 =
					+ 3536271 =
Add 12% GST =					+ 424353 =
Add 1% labour cess =					+ 35363 =
Signage charge					+ 25447 =
					+ 4021434 =
Less 10.35% As per Agmt					- 416218 =
					+ 3605216 =
Less Provision 10%					- 360521.6 =
					+ 1255555 =

Continuation

Kumar
21/03/2021
JE

CAP

Shree
Lalitha22-03-21
BB